86 Filtration Devices Sartolab® P20 and Sartolab® P20 Plus
Sartolab® P20 and Sartolab® P20 Plus
Sterile Filtration of Sample Volumes of Up to 5 Liters
Using Sartolab® P 20 or
Sartolab® P 20 Plus in Available Systems
Systems with Luer Lock Connectors
Sartolab® units with a luer lock inlet fit
directly onto the corresponding connectors

Directions for use included
in each box
  Ordering Information
Type Membrane Housing Pore Size Inlet Outlet Sterile Qty./Pkg. Order No.
Sartolab® P20
SFCA PC 0.2 μm Hose Barb Hose Barb Yes 10 18052----------D
SFCA PC 0.2 μm Luer Lock Hose Barb Yes 10 18053----------D
PES PC 0.2 μm Luer Lock Hose Barb Yes 10 18075----------D1
Sartolab® P20 Plus
SFCA + GF PC 0.2 μm Hose Barb Hose Barb Yes 10 18056----------D
SFCA + GF PC 0.2 μm Luer Lock Hose Barb Yes 10 18058----------D
PES + GF PC 0.2 μm Luer Lock Hose Barb Yes 10 18068----------D
PES + GF PC 0.45 μm Hose Barb Hose Barb No 100 18076----------N1
GF * PC n.a. Luer Lock Hose Barb No 10 18072----------D1
SFCA – Cellulose Acetate, PES – Polyethersulfone, GF – Glass Fiber Prefilter, PC – Polycarbonate